

KW SERTOMA SPEED SKATING CLUB 2019-2020 REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE OF FEES			
OSSA Code	OSSA Membership Type		OSSA Fee
OA	OSSA Associate	For non-skating coaches and non-skating parents of skater(s)	\$35
OR	OSSA Recreational	For all skaters not competing in events	\$55
ORG	OSSA Regional	For skaters that compete in regional events	\$105
OC	OSSA Competition	For skaters that compete in provincial or marathon events	\$130
OE	OSSA Elite	For skaters that compete in national events and/or NextGEN	\$165
OP	OSSA Out of Province	For Ontario skaters that skate in another province	\$75
Club Code	Club Membership Type**		Club Fee
FUN	Fundamentals		\$245
L2T	Learn to Train		\$355
T2T	Train to Train		\$660
L2C	Learn to Compete		\$660
A4L	Active for Life		\$335

^{**}Students under 25 who are registered full time in a university or college should contact register@kwspeedskating.com before completing your registration form to inquire about student memberships. Coach discretion will determine skater placement. Fees will be discussed with eligible candidates based on skater placement.

Visit www.kwspeedskating.com for details on how to apply for financial assistance if required.

^{**}Any parents enquiring about family discounts should also contact register@kwspeedskating.com for fee information.